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41268TB Pretzel, Christmas Yogurt  8 oz “Priced 

at $3.99”

Consumer Unit UPC Tray UPC Case UPC

8 Digit

10 Digit

12 Digit 6-36284-00427-6

14 Digit 10636284004273

Unit Box Case Pallet

Length (in.) 22

Width (in.) 15

Height (in.) 7.25

Gross (lbs.) 14

Net 12

Cube (ft3) 1.385

SSUs

CAW

All Natural Gluten Free Certified Organic Vegan

Fat Free Kosher ✓ GMO Free Vegetarian

Fair Trade Low Salt Sugar Free

Case Content

Boxes per Case:

Consumer Units per Box:

Consumer Units per Case:

Pieces per Consumer Unit:

Pallet Content

HI (Layers per Load): 5

TI (Cases per Layer): 10

Cases per Pallet: 50

Ingredients: Yogurt Coating [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Reduced Mineral Whey 

Powder, Whole Milk Powder, Yogurt Powder, Whole Milk Solids, Yogurt Powder 

(Cultured Whey Protein Concentrate and Cultured Skim Milk), Soy Lecithin (An 

Emulsifier), Salt, Lactic Acid, Natural Flavor], Pretzels [Unbleached Enriched 

Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate B1, Riboflavin 

B2, Folic Acid), Malt, Salt, Soybean Oil], Red, White & Green Nonpareils [Sugar, 

Corn Starch, FD&C Red 3, FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Red 40, Carnauba Wax, FD&C 

Blue 1, Confectioner's Glaze]. 

Contains: Milk, Soy & Wheat.

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with Peanuts, Tree 

Nuts, Milk, Soy, Sesame & Wheat.

Kosher Status: OU-Dairy.

Product information & ingredients may change without notice. Please see 

package or contact us for updates. Last Changed: 9/6/2023
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Storage & Handling:

Shelf Life (days):

Store in a cool dry location. For best results store between 55-65 degrees F at 50% relative humidity. 

Keep away from strong odors and direct sunlight.

Serving size

Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat 5g 7%

    Saturated Fat 5g 24%

    Trans  Fat 0g

Cholesteral 0mg 0%

Sodium 160mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%

    Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

    Total Sugars 15g

27%

Protein 1g

%

%

%

%

Nutrition Facts

        Includes 13g Added Sugars

% Daily Value*

servings per container

1 oz (28g)

140

Vitamin A %

Vitamin C %

Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%

Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 0.3mg 2%

Potassium 30mg 0%

Country of origin USA

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient 

in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 

calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.


